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Jennifer Haslbauer Alabama Department | jhaslbauer@adem.al
of Environmental abama.gov
Management

Caitlin Washington Alabama Department | caitlin.washington@
of Environmental adem.alabama.gov
Management

Brock Tabor Alaska Department brock.tabor@alaska.
of Environmental gov
Conservation

Rachel Newell Alaska Department rachel.newell@alask
of Environmental a.gov
Conservation

Mary Barnett Arkansas Division of mary.barnett@arkan
Environmental sas.gov
Quality

Nicole McKenna Arkansas Division of | nicole.mckenna@ark
Environmental ansas.gov
Quality

Alexys Bailey Association of Clean | ABailey@acwa-
Water Administrators | us.org

Jasper Hobbs Association of Clean | jhobbs@acwa-us.org
Water Administrators

Alaine Zhang Connecticut Alaine.Zhang@ct.gov
Department of
Energy and
Environmental
Protection

Melanie Cucunato Delaware Melanie.Cucunato@
Department of delaware.gov
Natural Resources &
Environmental
Control

Gillian Batson Georgia Department | gillian.batson@dnr.g
of Natural Resources | a.gov

MARGARET AGUILAR Guam Environmental | margaret.aguilar@ep

Protection Agency

a.guam.gov
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Maricar Quezon Guam Environmental | maricar.quezon@epa
Protection Agency .guam.gov

Kristan Finney Guam Environmental | kristan.finney@epa.g
Protection Agency uam.gov

India Southern Idaho Department of | India.southern@deq.
Environmental idaho.gov
Quality

Beth Spelsberg Idaho Department of | elizabeth.spelsberg
Environmental @deq.idaho.gov
Quality

Gunnar Hilborn Idaho Department of | gunnar.hilborn@deq.
Environmental idaho.gov
Quality

Yetunde Agbesola Ilinois Yetunde.Agbesola@Ill
Environmental linois.gov
Protection Agency

Scott Twait Ilinois Scott.Twait@illinois.g
Environmental ov
Protection Agency

Gabby Ghreichi Indiana Department | gghreich@idem.in.go
of Environmental \Y
Management

Martha Clark Mettler Indiana Department | mclark@idem.in.gov
of Environmental
Management

Mark Moeller lowa Department of mark.moeller@dnr.io
Natural Resources wa.gov

Marie Todey lowa Department of marie.todey@dnr.iow
Natural Resources a.gov

Jackie Gautsch lowa Department of | jackie.gautsch@dnr.i
Natural Resources owa.gov

Adam Schnieders lowa Department of Adam.schnieders@d
Natural Resources nr.iowa.gov

lan Willard lowa Department of ian.willard@dnr.iowa.

gov
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Dan Kendall lowa Department of daniel.kendall@dnr.i
Natural Resources owa.gov

Alex Martin lowa Department of alex.martin@dnr.iow
Natural Resources a.gov

Dan Weber lowa Department of dan.weber@dnr.iowa
Natural Resources .gov

Miranda Haes lowa Department of miranda.haes@dnr.io
Natural Resources wa.gov

Faith Luce lowa Department of faith.luce@dnr.iowa.
Natural Resources gov

Jacob Allen lowa Department of | jacob.allen@dnr.iow
Natural Resources a.gov

Angie Rosenboom lowa Department of angie.rosenboom@d
Natural Resources nr.iowa.gov

Ken Krier lowa Department of ken.krier@dnr.iowa.g
Natural Resources ov

Nicole Osborn lowa Department of nicole.osborn@dnr.io
Natural Resources wa.gov

Hailey Andersen lowa Department of hailey.andersen@dnr
Natural Resources .ilowa.gov

Nina Jung lowa Department of nina.jung@dnr.iowa.
Natural Resources gov

Ryan Brice Kansas Department Ryan.Brice@ks.gov
of Health and
Environment

Bruna Rossi dos Santos Kansas Department bruna.rossi@kdhe.ks
of Health and .gov
Environment

Nicholas Reif Kentucky nicholas.reif@ky.gov
Department for

Environmental
Protection
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Jamie Phillippe Louisiana Jamie.phillippe®@la.g
Department of ov
Environmental
Quality

John Grosch Louisiana John.Grosch@LA.GO
Department of \
Environmental
Quality

Tracy Severcool Maryland tracy.severcool2@m
Department of the aryland.com
Environment

Melinda Cutler Maryland melinda.cutler@mar
Department of the yland.gov
Environment

Becky Monahan Maryland Becky.Monahan@ma
Department of the ryland.gov
Environment

Anna Mayor Massachusetts anna.mayor@mass.g
Department of ov
Environmental
Protection

Dahlia Tymapanick Massachusetts dahlia.tympanick@m
Department of ass.gov
Environmental
Protection

Rama Pulicharla Massachusetts rama.pulicharla@ma
Department of SS.gov
Environmental
Protection

Kevin Goodwin Michigan GOODWINK@michig
Department of an.gov
Environment, Great
Lakes, and Energy

Dawn Roush Michigan roushd@michigan.go
Department of \Y
Environment, Great
Lakes, and Energy

Robert Dietz Minnesota Pollution Robert.Dietz@state.
Control Agency mn.us

Victoria Bushan Missouri Department | Victoria.Bushan@dnr

of Natural Resources

.mo.gov
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Katie Makarowski Montana Department | kmkarowski@mt.gov
of Environmental
Quality

Brian Barnes Nebraska brian.barnes@nebra
Department of ska.gov
Environment and
Energy

Daniel Ross Nebraska daniel.ross@nebrask
Department of a.gov
Environment and
Energy

Cydney Calhoun Nebraska cydney.calhoun@neb
Department of raska.gov
Environment and
Energy

Kate Bird Nebraska kate.bird@nebraska.
Department of gov
Environment and
Energy

Zachary Blumberg Nevada Division of zblumberg@ndep.nv.
Environmental gov
Protection

Seth Alm Nevada Division of salm@ndep.nv.gov
Environmental
Protection

Beth Malcolm New England BMalcolm@NEIWPC
Interstate Water C.org
Pollution Control
Commission

Ken Edwardson New Hampshire Kenneth.J.Edwardson
Department of @des.nh.gov
Environmental
Services

Biswarup Guha New Jersey biswarup.guha@dep.
Department of nj.gov
Environmental
Protection

Ryan Minor New Jersey ryan.minor@dep.nj.g

Department of
Environmental
Protection

ov
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Bidya Prasad New Jersey Bidya.Prasad@dep.nj
Department of .gov
Environmental
Protection

Kelly Mascarenhas New Jersey Kelly.Mascarenhas@
Department of dep.nj.gov
Environmental
Protection

Sophia Villacorta New Jersey sophiawvillacorta@de
Department of p.nj.gov
Environmental
Protection

Michael Baca New Mexico michael.bacal@env.
Environment nm.gov
Department

Jason Fagel New York State jason.fagel@dec.ny.g
Department of ov
Environmental
Conservation

Daniel Rearick New York State Daniel.Rearick@dec.
Department of ny.gov
Environmental
Conservation

Susan Meadows North Carolina susan.meadows@de
Department of g.nc.gov
Environmental
Quality

Bridget Shelton North Carolina Bridget.Shelton@deq
Department of .nc.gov
Environmental
Quality

Tate Libunao North Dakota tlibunao@nd.gov
Department of
Environmental
Quality

Mariah Hood Ohio Environmental 10117778@id.ohio.g
Protection Agency ov

Marissa Lippincott Oklahoma Marissa.Lippincott@

Department of
Agriculture Food &
Forestry

ag.ok.gov
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Nicole Newcomer Oklahoma Nicole.Newcomer@d
Department of eq.ok.gov
Environmental
Quality

Joe Long Oklahoma Joe.Long@deq.ok.go
Department of \Y;
Environmental
Quality

Katerina Ozment Oklahoma katerina.ozment@de
Department of g.ok.gov
Environmental
Quality

Kenneth Shimer Oklahoma kenneth.shimer@deq
Department of .ok.gov
Environmental
Quality

Reilly Hedrick Oklahoma reilley.hedrick@deq.
Department of ok.gov
Environmental
Quality

Aron Borok Oregon Department aron.borok@deq.ore
of Environmental gon.gov
Quality

connie Dou Oregon Department | Connie.DOU@deq.or
of Environmental egon.gov
Quality

Rodney McAllister Pennsylvania romcallist@pa.gov
Department of
Environmental
Protection

Zachery Fritz Pennsylvania zacfritz@pa.gov
Department of
Environmental
Protection

Jane Sawyers Rhode Island jane.sawyers@dem.r
Department of i.gov
Environmental
Management

Eloy Montero-Hernandez | Texas Commission Eloy.Hernandez@tce

on Environmental
Quality

g.texas.gov
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Amy Shields United States Shields.Amy@epa.go
Environmental Y
Protection Agency,
Region 7

Anna Jacobson United States jacobson.anna@epa.
Environmental gov
Protection Agency,
Region 7

Natalie Coash University of natalie.coash@miss
Missouri; School of ouri.edu
Natural Resources

Ashley Hrdina University of anhxzr@missouri.ed
Missouri; School of u
Natural Resources

Jake VanderLaan Utah Division of jvander@utah.gov
Water Quality

John Dever West Virginia john.m.dever@wv.go
Department of \Y
Environmental
Protection

Jenni Kempf Wisconsin JenniL.Kempf@wisco
Department of nsin.gov
Natural Resources

Laura Dietrich Wisconsin laura.dietrich@wisco
Department of nsin.gov
Natural Resources

Eric Hargett Wyoming eric.hargett@wyo.gov

Department of
Environmental

Quality

e Participant list updated as of 4/15/2025






